
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Juniores Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.33
2 4 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.81
3 3 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.38
4 2 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.42
5 6 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.69
6 1 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.95
7 8 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 56.10
8 7 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 56.48
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Serie 2
1 3 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.33
2 4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.87
3 5 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.41
4 7 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 58.39
5 1 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 58.71
6 8 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 59.29
7 2 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.14
8 6 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'00.25
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1 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.33
2 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.81
3 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.33
4 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.38
5 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.42
6 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.69
7 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.87
8 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.95
9 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 56.10

10 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 56.48
11 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.41
12 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 58.39
13 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 58.71
14 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 59.29
15 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.14
16 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'00.25
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